elvie

63-66 Hatton Garden London, EC1N 8LE United Kingdom elvie.com

Letter of Agency

Element Materials Technology 100 Frobisher Business Park Malvern Worcestershire WR14 1BX UK

29 October 2021

To Whom It May Concern:

We, **Chiaro Technology Limited**, certify that we are not subject to denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse ACT of 1988, U.S.C. 862. Further, no party, as defined in 47 CFR 1.2002(b), to the application, is subject to denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Yours faithfully

JOT

Jonathan O'Toole Chief Product Officer

for and on behalf of **Chiaro Technology Ltd**

Signature: Jonathan O Toole

Email: jon@chiaro.co.uk

Registered company name Chiaro Technology Ltd

Company No. 08502405 registered in England and Wales

VAT Reg. GB 172 6300 28

LH FCC Letter of Agency.docx

Final Audit Report

2021-10-29

Created:	2021-10-29
By:	Kirsteen McEwen (kirsteen.mcewen@chiaro.co.uk)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAuwvHToGhYtBixgsljQzklfThZAYxbWYI

"LH FCC Letter of Agency.docx" History

- Document created by Kirsteen McEwen (kirsteen.mcewen@chiaro.co.uk) 2021-10-29 1:24:20 PM GMT- IP address: 2.26.109.107
- Document emailed to Jonathan O Toole (jon@chiaro.co.uk) for signature 2021-10-29 - 1:24:30 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Jonathan O Toole (jon@chiaro.co.uk) 2021-10-29 - 2:45:56 PM GMT- IP address: 66.249.93.119
- Document e-signed by Jonathan O Toole (jon@chiaro.co.uk) Signature Date: 2021-10-29 - 2:46:07 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 82.43.125.144

Agreement completed. 2021-10-29 - 2:46:07 PM GMT